1. Name of Listed Entity: Rane Brake Lining Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: RBL
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2023
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information: -
S. No. | Particulars Yes/No
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No
3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
6 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights? No
7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
8 \Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Categ- Category of Nos. of No. of No. of No. of Total nos.| Share- Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shares| Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
ory shareholder share- | fully paid Partly shares shares |holding as each class of securities Underlying asa% Locked in Shares equity
() () holders | up equity paid-up underlying a % of total assuming full shares pledged or shares
no. of conversion held
shares
(D] shares equity Depository held- | (calculated (IX) Outstanding of convertible (XD otherwise in
held shares Receipts vy = as per convertible | securities (as a encumbered demateriali-
(Iv) held (D) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (X zed form
) (D) (Vi (including diluted share
As a%of No of Voting Rights Tota; as Warrants) Capital) lzlg). DAASQ? l\(lg). ﬁ/:oaf XV
(A+B+C2) % of X) (XD= (VIN+(X) total total
Class Class Total (A+B+ As a % of Shares Shares
eg: X | egiy C) (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Promoter & 12| 5482539 0/ 5482539 70.93 5482539 0] 5482539 70.93 0 70.93 0 0 5482539
Promoter
Group
B Public 15864 2247332 02247332 29.07| 2247332 0 2247332 29.07 0 29.07| 0 2182784
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
C1 Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2  [Shares held 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by Employee
[Trusts
Total 15876 7729871 017729871 100 7729871 0 7729871 100 0 100, 0 0] 7665323




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Share- Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number
of the Share- fully paid-up shares nos. holding % each class of securities Shares as a% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders holder paid equity | underlying shares calculated (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares
0] 1y up shares | Depository held as per Outstanding full (D) otherwise held in
equity held Receipts Vi = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered |Demateriali-
shares V) v IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (X1 zed
held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as a| (including convertible No. As a No. As a (XIV)
(V) (A+B+C2) % of Total Warrants) securities (a) % of (a) % of
(V1IN Voting (X) (as a total total
share (b) (b)
capital)
(XD =
(VID+(X) as a
% of A+B+C2
1 |Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0
a (Individuals/Hindu 9 450 0 0 450 0.01 450 0 450 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 O 0 450
undivided Family
PUSHPA 1 50 0 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 50
LAKSHMAN
VINAY 1 50 0 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 50
LAKSHMAN
LAKSHMAN 1 50 0 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 50
HARISH
GANESH L & 1 50 0 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 50
MEENAKSHI
GANESH
MEENAKSHI 1 50 0 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 50
GANESH &
GANESH L
LAKSHMAN L & 1 50 0 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 50
PUSHPA
LAKSHMAN
MALAVIKA 1 50 0 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 50
LAKSHMAN &
HARISH
LAKSHMAN
APARNA 1 50 0 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 50
GANESH
ADITYA GANESH 1] 50 0 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
b |(Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0
Government/ State
Government(s)
c [Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0
Institutions/ Banks




Any Other 1] 3867440 0 0 3867440 50.03| 3867440 03867440, 50.03 0 50.03 0 0 O 0] 3867440
(specify)
Bodies Corporate 1] 3867440 0 0| 3867440 50.03| 3867440 013867440, 50.03 0 50.03 0 0 O 03867440
RANE HOLDINGS 1 3867440 0 0 3867440 50.03| 3867440 03867440, 50.03 0 50.03 0 0 O 0] 3867440
LTD
Sub-Total (A)(1) 10 3867890 0 0] 3867890 50.04| 3867890 013867890, 50.04 0 50.04 0 0 O 0] 3867890
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0
Individuals (Non- 1 19400 0 0 19400 0.25] 19400 0 19400, 0.25 0 0.25 0 0 O 0 19400
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
REKHA SUNDAR 1 19400 0 0 19400 0.25] 19400 0 19400, 0.25 0 0.25 0 0 O 0 19400
Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0
Foreign Portfolio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0
Investor
Any Other 1 1595249 0 0 1595249 20.64| 1595249 011595249 20.64 0 20.64 0 0 O 0] 1595249
(specify)
Bodies Corporate 1] 1595249 0 0 1595249 20.64] 1595249 011595249 20.64 0 20.64 0 0 O 0] 1595249
NISSHINBO 1 1595249 0 0 1595249 20.64| 1595249 011595249 20.64 0 20.64 0 0 O 0] 1595249
HOLDINGS INC.
Sub-Total (A)(2) 2 1614649 0 0 1614649 20.89 1614649 011614649 20.89 0 20.89 0 0 O 011614649
Total Shareholding 12| 5482539 0 0 5482539 70.93] 5482539 015482539 70.93 0 70.93 0 0 O 0] 5482539
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A= (AD)+A)2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Name Nos. of | No. of Partly Nos. of Total Share- Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Shares Number of
of the Shareholders | share- fully paid- shares nos. holding % each class of securities Shares shareholding, as a Locked in pledged or otherwise equity
(0] holder | paid up up underlying shares |calculated (IX) Underlying | % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered (XIII) shares
(1) equity equity Depository held as per Outstanding conversion of held in
share s shares Receipts (VI) Vil = SCRR, No of Voting Rights Total as | convertible convertible No. As a No. As a demateria-
held held IV+V+VI 1957 a % of | securities securities (as a (@) % of total (Not appli- | % of total lized form
(Iv) V) As a % of Total | (including percentage of Shares cable) shares held XIv)
(A+B+C2)| Class Class | Total Voting | Warrants) diluted share held (b) (a) (Not applic-
VIl X Y rights (X) capital) able) (b)
X1
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0
Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0
Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0
Investment




Funds

Banks

w

645

645

0.01

645

645

0.01

0.01

0

Insurance
Companies

=

274182

oo

oo

274182

3.55

274182

oo

274182

3.55

oo

3.55

oo

oo

274182

GENERAL
INSURANCE
CORPORATION
OF INDIA

274182

274182

3.55

274182

274182

3.55

3.55

274182

Provident Funds/
Pension Funds

Asset
reconstruction
companies

Sovereign
\Wealth Funds

i NBFCs

registered with
RBI

j |Other Financial

Institutions

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

282205

282205

282205

282205

281560

Institutions
(Foreign)

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign Direct
Investment

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

0

0

0

0

0

Sovereign
\Wealth Funds

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category |

6051

6051

0.08

6051

6051

0.08

0.08

6051

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category |l

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(2)

6051

6051

0.08

6051

6051

0.08

0.08

6051




Central
Government /
State
Government(s)

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies
Corporate where
Central / State
Government is a
promoter

Sub-Total (B)(3)

o

o

Non-institutions

o

o

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

[e][e]le]

[e][e][e]

(e][e][e]

[e][e][e]

[e][e][e]

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters (other
than "Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed under
"Promoter and
Promoter Group"
category)

Trusts where any
person belonging
to "Promoter and




Promoter Group"
category is
"trustee”,
"beneficiary", or
"author of the
trust”

f [Investor 1| 22819 22819 0.3 22819 22819 0.3 0.3 22819
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

g Resident 15467 141008 141008 18.24| 141008 1410089, 18.24 18.24 1376911
Individuals 9 9 9
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

h Resident 11 388091 388091 5.02| 388091 388091 5.02 5.02 360891
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

i [Non Resident 244 47356 47356 0.61 47356 47356 0.61 0.61 45456
Indians (NRIs)

| [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nationals

k [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies

| Bodies 123 82585 82585 1.07| 82585 82585 1.07 1.07 80960
Corporate

miAny Other 100 8136 8136/ 0.11] 8136 8136 0.11 0.11 8136
(specify)
Clearing 9 6767 6767, 0.09] 6767 6767, 0.09 0.09 6767
Members
Unclaimed or 1 1369 1369 0.02] 1369 1369 0.02 0.02 1369
Suspense or
Escrow Account
Sub-Total (B)(4) [15856| 195907 195907| 25.34| 195907 1959076/ 25.34 25.34 1895173

6 6 6

Total Public 15864 224733 224733 29.07| 224733 2247332(29.07| 29.07 2182784
Shareholding 2 2 2

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2

+(B)(3)+(B)(4)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name

No. of

No. of

Partly

Nos. of

Total no.

Share-

Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the Share- fully paid-up shares shares holding % each class of securities Shares shareholding Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders holder paid equity underlying held calculated (IX) Underlying asa% shares pledged or shares
0] (D) up shares Depository (Vi = as per Outstanding assuming (4D otherwise held in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ-
share V) (D] 1957 securities conversion (XI1I) ed form
held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. | Asa No. As a XIV)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of (Not % of total (Not
(v Total (X) securities total applic- |shares held| Applicable)
Class |Class Y| Total Voting (as a Shares able) (Not applic-
rights percentage held able)
of diluted
Share capital) (XI)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee Benefit 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trust / Employee
\Welfare Trust under
SEBI (Share Based
Employee Benefits
and Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(C)= ©O)DM)+(CO)(2)

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name

Nationality

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company,

whether direct or indirect*

Shares

Voting rights

Rights on
distributable
dividend or any

Exercise of

control

Exercise of
significant
influence

Date of creation /
acquisition of
significant
beneficial
interest

NIL




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular | Approved Limits (%) Utilized Limit (%)
NIL

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding
shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held

15 1369

Table lllI- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding
shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

NIL

Table Ill- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %

NIL




