- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Rane Brake Lining Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: RBL
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: **30-Sep-2023**
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information: -

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ- ory (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of share- holders	No. of fully paid up equity shares	No. of Partly paid-up equity	No. of shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares	Share- holding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated		h class	ng Rights he of securities		No. of Shares Underlying	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion	Loc sh	nber of ked in ares	S ple	mber of hares dged or erwise	Number of equity shares held
		(,	held	shares	Receipts	(VII) =	as per		,	17,		convertible	securities (as a	Ľ	<u>,</u>		umbered	demateriali-
			(IV)	held	(VI)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+	1957)					securities	percentage of				XIII)	zed form
			(,	(V)	1 1	(VI)	(VIII)					(including	diluted share			•	,	
							As a % of	No of	Voting I	Rights	Total as	Warrants)	capital)	No.	As a % of	No.	As a % of	(XIV)
							(A+B+C2)				a % of	(X)	(XI)= (VII)+(X)	(a)	total	(a)	total	
								Class eg: X	Class eg: y	Total	(A+B+		As a % of		Shares held (b)		Shares	
_	Dromotor 9	12	5482539			5482539	70.93	_		5482539	c) 70.93	0	(A+B+C2) 70.93	0	neid (b)		held (b)	5482539
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	12	5462559	U		3402338	70.93	5462559	0	5462559	70.93	U	70.93	U	U	U	0	5462539
В	Public	15864	2247332	0	0	2247332	29.07	2247332	0	2247332	29.07	0	29.07	0	0			2182784
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	O	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	O	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	15876	7729871	0	0	7729871	100	7729871	0	7729871	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	7665323

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Share-			g Rights held	d in	No. of	Shareholding,		mber of		ımber of	Number
	of the	Share-	fully	paid-up	shares	nos.	holding %	ea		of securities		Shares	as a %		cked in		hares	equity
	Shareholders	holder	paid	equity	underlying	shares held	calculated		(I)	()		Underlying	assuming full		hares		edged or	shares held in
	(1)	(III)	up equity	shares held	Depository Receipts	(VII =	as per SCRR,					Outstanding convertible	conversion		(XII)		herwise umbered	Demateriali-
			shares	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957					securities	of				(XIII)	zed
			held	(-)	(,	,	As a % of	No o	f Voting	Rights	Total as a	(including	convertible	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
			(IV)				(A+B+C2)			_	% of Total	Warrants)	securities	(a)	% of	(a)	% of	
							(VIII)				Voting	(X)	(as a		total		total	
								Class X	Class	Total	rights		percentage of diluted		Shares held		shares held	
									Υ				share		(b)		(b)	
													capital)		(-)		(-)	
													(XI) =					
													(VII)+(X) as a					
1	Indian	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	% of A+B+C2	0	0	0	0	0
	Individuals/Hindu	9	450	0	0	450	0.01	450	0	450	0.01	0	0.01		0	0	0	
	undivided Family	5	400			400	0.01	400	J	400	0.01	O	0.01		J	J	Ū	400
	PUSHPA	1	50	0	0	50	0	50	0	50	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	50
	LAKSHMAN	'	50	U	1 4	50	U	50	U	50	U	U	0	١	U	U	U	30
-	VINAY	- 1	50	0	0	50	0	50	0	50	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	50
		I	50	U	1 9	50	U	50	U	50	U	U	U	0	U	U	U	50
-	LAKSHMAN	4							-									50
	LAKSHMAN	1	50	Ü	0	50	0	50	0	50	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	50
	HARISH				_													
	GANESH L &	1	50	0	0	50	0	50	0	50	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	50
	MEENAKSHI																	
	GANESH																	
	MEENAKSHI	1	50	0	0	50	0	50	0	50	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	50
	GANESH &																	
	GANESH L																	
	LAKSHMAN L &	1	50	0	0	50	0	50	0	50	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	50
	PUSHPA	'	30	U	1 9	30	U	30	U	30	U	U	U	١	U	U	U	30
	LAKSHMAN																	
	MALAVIKA	1	50	Ü	0	50	0	50	0	50	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	50
	LAKSHMAN &																	
	HARISH																	
	LAKSHMAN																	
	APARNA	1	50	0	0	50	0	50	0	50	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	50
	GANESH																	
	ADITYA GANESH	1	50	0	0	50	0	50	0	50	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	50
b	Central	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Government/ State																	
	Government(s)																	
_	Financial	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
ľ	Institutions/ Banks	U	o l]	Ч	U	J	۷	U		O			l d	J	U	
Ш	montunions/ Danks				1 1									<u> </u>				

d Any Other (specify)	1	3867440	0	0 3867440	50.03	3867440	0	3867440	50.03	0	50.03	0	0	0	C	3867440
Bodies Corporate	1	3867440	0	0 3867440	50.03	3867440	0	3867440	50.03	0	50.03	0	0	0	C	3867440
RANE HOLDINGS LTD	1	3867440	0	0 3867440		3867440		3867440		0	50.03		0	0		3867440
Sub-Total (A)(1)	10	3867890	0	0 3867890	50.04	3867890	0	3867890	50.04	0	50.04	0	0	0	C	3867890
2 Foreign	0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C	0
a Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	1	19400	O	0 19400	0.25	19400	0	19400	0.25	0	0.25	0	0	0	C	19400
REKHA SUNDAR	1	19400	0	0 19400	0.25	19400	0	19400	0.25	0	0.25	0	0	0	C	19400
b Government	0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C	0
c Institutions	0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C	0
d Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C	0
e Any Other (specify)	1	1595249	0	0 1595249	20.64	1595249	0	1595249	20.64	0	20.64	0	0	0	C	1595249
Bodies Corporate	1	1595249	0	0 1595249	20.64	1595249	0	1595249	20.64	0	20.64	0	0	0	C	1595249
NISSHINBO HOLDINGS INC.	1	1595249	0	0 1595249	20.64	1595249	0	1595249	20.64	0	20.64	0	0	0	C	1595249
Sub-Total (A)(2)	2	1614649	0	0 1614649	20.89	1614649	0	1614649	20.89	0	20.89	0	0	0	C	1614649
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	12	5482539	0	0 5482539	70.93	5482539	0	5482539	70.93	0	70.93	0	0	0	C	5482539

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. of share- holder (III)	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up equity	Nos. of shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held	Share- holding % calculated as per	ea	ch class	ng Rights he of securities IX)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Total shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	L	lumber of Locked in nares (XII)	pledged or	of Shares otherwise ered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in
		()	share s held (IV)		Receipts (VI)	IV+V+VI	SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	01	Class Y	g Rights Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (Not applicable) (a)	As a % of total shares held (Not applic- able) (b)	demateria- lized form (XIV)
	Institutions (Domestic)	0	0	0	0	С	0	0	0	C	0	0	0	0	0			0
а	Mutual Funds	0	0	0	0	C	0	0	0	C	0	0	0	0	0			0
b	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	C	0	0	0	C	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Alternate Investment	0	0	0	0	C	0	0	0	C	0	0	0	0	0			0

Funds																
d Banks	3	645	0	0		0.01	645	0	645	0.01	0	0.01	0	C		0
e Insurance Companies	1	274182	0	0	274182		274182	0	274182	3.55	0	3.55	0	C		274182
GENERAL INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	1	274182	0	0	274182	3.55	274182	0	274182	3.55	0	3.55	0	C		274182
f Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C)	0
g Asset reconstruction companies	0	0	0	O	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(0
h Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C		0
i NBFCs registered with RBI	1	7378	0	O	7378	0.1	7378	0	7378	0.1	0	0.1	0	(7378
Other Financial Institutions	0	0	0	O	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C		0
k Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	C	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C		0
Sub-Total (B)(1)	5	282205	0	0	282205	3.65	282205	0	282205	3.65	0	3.65	0	C		281560
2 Institutions (Foreign)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C)	0
a Foreign Direct Investment	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C		0
b Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C		0
c Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C)	0
d Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	3	6051	0	O	6051	0.08	6051	0	6051	0.08	0	0.08	0	(6051
e Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C		0
f Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(0
g Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	O	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C		0
Sub-Total (B)(2)	3	6051	0	0	6051	0.08	6051	0	6051	0.08	0	0.08	0	()	6051

	1			1				1				1	-		1	
3 Central Government / State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(0	0		0
a Central Government / President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	O	0	0	(0	0		0
b State Government / Governor	0	0	0	O	0	0	0	0	O	0	0	(0	0		0
c Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter	0	0	0	0	0	0	O	0	C	0	0		o a	0		0
Sub-Total (B)(3)	0	0	0		_		0		-			(0
4 Non-institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		_	_	0	(0	0		0
a Associate companies / Subsidiaries	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(0	0		0
b Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	0	O	0	0	O	0	O	0	C	0	0		0 0	0		0
c Key Managerial Personnel	0	0	0	O	0	0	0	0	C	0	0	(0	0		0
d Relatives of promoters (other than "Immediate Relatives" of promoters disclosed under "Promoter and Promoter Group" category)	0	0	0		0	0	0)	C				0			0
e Trusts where any person belonging to "Promoter and	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(0 0	0		0

Promoter Group" category is "trustee", "beneficiary", or "author of the trust"															
f Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	22010	0	0	22010	0.3		0	22819		0	0.3	0		22819
g Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs		141008 9	0	0	141008 9		141008 9	0	1410089		0	18.24		0	1376911
h Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	11	388091	0	0	388091	5.02	388091	0	388091	5.02	0	5.02	0	0	360891
i Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	244	47356	0	0	47356	0.61	47356	0	47356	0.61	0	0.61	0	0	45456
j Foreign Nationals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
k Foreign Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(
I Bodies Corporate	123	82585	0	0	82585	1.07	82585	0	82585	1.07	0	1.07	0	0	80960
mAny Other (specify)	10	8136	0	0	8136	0.11	8136	0	8136	0.11	0	0.11	0	0	8136
Clearing Members	9	6767	0	0	6767	0.09	6767	0	6767	0.09	0	0.09	0	0	6767
Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	1	1369	0	0	1369	0.02	1369	0	1369	0.02	0	0.02	0	0	1369
Sub-Total (B)(4)	15856	195907 6	0	0	195907 6	25.34	195907 6	0	1959076	25.34	0	25.34	0	0	1895173
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		224733	0	0	224733 2	29.07	224733 2	0	2247332	29.07	0	29.07	0	0	2182784

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Share-	Numb	er of Vot	ing Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Nu	mber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	Share-	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	holding %	ea	ch class	of secu	rities	Shares	shareholding	Lo	cked in	Sh	ares	equity
	Shareholders	holder	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculated		(I	X)		Underlying	as a %		shares		lged or	shares
	(I)	(III)	up	shares	Depository	(VII =	as per					Outstanding	assuming		(XII)	othe	erwise	held in
			equity	held	Receipts	IV+V+VI)	SCRR,					convertible	full				mbered	dematerializ-
			share	(V)	(VI)		1957					securities	conversion				(III)	ed form
			held				As a % of	No of	Voting F	lights	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
			(IV)				(A+B+C2)				a % of	Warrants)	convertible		% of	(Not	% of total	(Not
							(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities		total	applic-	shares held	Applicable)
								Class	Class Y	Total	Voting		(as a		Shares	able)	(Not applic-	
								Х			rights		percentage		held		able)	
													of diluted					
Ш													Share capital) (XI)					
1	Custodian/DR	0	0	0	0	0		C	0	0	0	C		0	0			0
	Holder																	
	Employee Benefit	0	0	0	0	0	0			0	0		0	0	0			
		0	U	U	1	1	U	٠ -	1 0	0	١	1	'l '	U				U
	Trust / Employee																	
	Welfare Trust under																	!
	SEBI (Share Based																	
	Employee Benefits																	
	and Sweat Equity)																	!
	Regulations, 2021																	
	Total Non-	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Promoter- Non																	
	Public																	
																		!
	Shareholding				ĺ													!
	(C)=(C)(1)+(C)(2)																	!

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

		Details of	holding/ exercise	e of right of the SBC) in the reportir	g company,	Date of creation /
			wh	ether direct or indire	ect*		acquisition of
Name	Nationality	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest
				NIL		_	

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved Limits (%)	Utilized Limit (%)
	NIL	

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given her	e along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding
shares held in demat/unclaimed suspens	se account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders	No of share held
15	1369

Table III- Unclaim Details

	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding			
	shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.			
Ī	No. of shareholders	No of share held		
	NIL			

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding					
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %		
NIL					